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Session 1

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kayleigh Davis7006

Byers Roseville

9.350 8.900 9.2009.300 36.750
7 2 2 8 1

1

Emily Johnson7037

Santa Cruz

9.425 8.700 9.4008.750 36.275

5 4 10 3 2

2

Hannah Cronin7011

Champion

9.025 8.550 9.2259.425 36.225

17 7 1 7 3

3

Alex Dalley7010

Central Coast

9.525 8.225 9.5008.900 36.150

2 14 7 2 4

4

Rosa Valtanen7027

Gold Star

9.300 8.450 8.9009.200 35.850

8T 10T 3 16 5T

5T

Emily Rianda7041

USA Sports

9.000 8.800 9.0509.000 35.850

18T 3 5 12 5T

5T

Lauryn Witt7008

Byers Roseville

9.275 8.650 8.8759.025 35.825

10 5T 4 17 7

7

Krysteena Snyder7026

Gold Star

9.450 8.050 9.3508.950 35.800

3T 15T 6 6 8

8

Donna Rotella7014

Classic

9.200 8.450 9.3758.650 35.675

12T 10T 11T 4T 9

9

Moesha Davidson7042

United
9.625 8.000 9.1508.875 35.650

1 17 8 9T 10

10

Marissa Roach7025

Gold Star

9.450 8.450 9.1258.350 35.375

3T 10T 16 11 11T

11T

Rachel Bicha7004

Byers Elk Grove

8.750 9.275 8.9508.400 35.375

21 1 15 14T 11T

11T

Kelsey Ferranti7021

Edge

9.375 8.500 9.5257.800 35.200

6 8T 18T 1 13

13

Kelli Yamaguma7040

Sunnyvale

8.975 8.500 8.8508.650 34.975

20 8T 11T 18 14

14

Brooke Brown7033

Miyagi

9.250 8.050 9.3757.700 34.375

11 15T 20T 4T 15T

15T

Ana Mackey7001

All Star

9.300 8.650 8.8007.625 34.375

8T 5T 22 19 15T

15T

Madison Nebb7034

Novato

9.200 7.150 8.9758.850 34.175

12T 19 9 13 17

17

Alyssa Nerida7005

Byers Elk Grove

9.125 7.700 8.9508.175 33.950

14 18 17 14T 18

18

Siobhan Andersen7038

Santa Rosa

9.050 8.450 8.2257.800 33.525

16 10T 18T 22 19

19

Christine Wright7029

GymStars Modesto

9.000 7.050 8.3258.450 32.825

18T 20 14 21 20

20

Eliza Ammon7039

Sunnyvale

8.550 7.000 8.4507.700 31.700

22 21 20T 20 21

21
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Amanda Dariz7035

Pacific Coast

9.075 0.000 9.1508.500 26.725

15 22 13 9T 22

22
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Dori Lucero7036

Pacific West
9.600 9.400 9.6759.375 38.050

1 1 1 1 1

1

Kaitlin Merritt7007

Byers Roseville

9.550 9.100 9.4508.975 37.075

2 3T 6 3 2

2

Nadine Vomund7022

Edge

9.150 9.100 9.3509.275 36.875

10 3T 2 5T 3

3

Abby Purnell7024

Gold Star

9.475 9.150 9.3258.700 36.650

3 2 7 7 4

4

Ariel Chow7017

Clovis

9.425 8.600 9.1009.250 36.375

4 8 3 10 5

5

Allie Kessler7009

CYC

9.400 8.850 9.1758.475 35.900

5 7 10T 9 6

6

Lauren Giles7013

Classic

8.975 8.500 8.8759.150 35.500

16T 10 4 15 7

7

Marissa Doblados7012

Champion

9.300 7.650 9.3509.125 35.425

7 16 5 5T 8

8

Maya Chastain7028

Golden Bear

8.750 8.550 9.4758.575 35.350

20T 9 8 2 9

9

Annalise Simonson7030

Gymtowne

9.075 8.875 8.8508.475 35.275

12 6 10T 16 10

10

Margaret Crawford7002

American

9.125 8.900 9.0508.075 35.150

11 5 13T 12 11

11

Kennedy Krueger7018

Clovis

9.225 8.475 8.8257.825 34.350

9 11 16T 17 12

12

Micaela Everitt7019

Davis Diamonds

8.975 7.800 8.6008.550 33.925

16T 15 9 20 13

13

Nicole Brooks7016

Clovis

9.325 8.050 8.7007.800 33.875

6 13 18 19 14

14

Magdalene Koo7020

Davis Diamonds

9.050 7.250 9.3008.250 33.850

13 19 12 8 15

15

Ansley Moll7023

Fox

9.250 7.150 9.4007.950 33.750

8 20 15 4 16

16

Gabriella Cosgrove7031

Luna

8.800 8.000 8.7257.825 33.350

19 14 16T 18 17

17

Leah Billeadeu7015

Clovis

9.025 8.250 7.8508.075 33.200

14 12 13T 21 18

18

Natalie Meacham7003

Bay Island

8.900 7.400 9.0757.750 33.125

18 18 19 11 19

19

Sabrina Rogers7043

Verduzco's

8.750 7.600 8.9507.600 32.900

20T 17 20 13 20

20

Carrie Requa7032

Luna

9.000 7.050 8.9007.475 32.425

15 21 21 14 21

21


